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Sheriff Attorney Treas

Reg
of

Deeds

Reg
of

Prob

CARROLL
County

REPUBLICAN s
5

-o
o s § a

Zj
I)

33

4,

o

£
Albany
Bartlett

Brookfield
Chatham
Conway
Eaton

Effingham
Freedom
Hart's Location .

Hale's Location .

Jackson
Madison
Moultonborough
Ossipee
Sandwich
Tamworth
Tuftonboro ....

Wakefield
Wolfeboro

Totals

52
174

76

19

711

42
49
101

11

94
154

337
311

224
238

268
235
610

3,706

14

98

42

6
471

14

37

33

1

64
66

297
145

74
87

215

175

333

31

95

37
5

471

31

20
43
5

62
88

222
143

102

123

124

191

277

20
119

71

16

559
18

60
74
6

70

89
317

309
157

161

352
167

666

2,172 2,070 3,231

11

52
12

3

102

8

7

14

1

17

22
78
29
31

37

28
85

68

605

60
243
113

20
1036
46
82

130
11

135

186

532
394
229
279
450
352
868

5,166

62
247
113

21

1052

50
81

132

11

142

202
541

403
249
295
449
362
875

5,287

61

243
111

19

1018

47
82

130
11

133

187

536
416
242
292
464
368
904

5,264

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

1st

District

CARROLL
County

REPUBLICAN /

2nd District

<•
fit

3rd District

*"
^ /

Albany
Bartlett

Brookfield
Chatham
Conway
Eaton

Effingham
Freedom
Hart's Location. .

Hale's Location. .

Jackson
Madison
Moultonborough.
Ossipee
Sandwich
Tamworth
Tuftonboro
Wakefield
Wolfeboro

Totals

58

247

21

1035

11

138

45

138

175

529
404
231

282

112

80

456
360
896

1,510 1,804 1.904



199 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

CARROLL
County

DEMOCRATIC

Albany
Bartlett

Brookfield

Chatham
Conway
Eaton

Effingham
Freedom
Hart's Location.
Hale's Location.
Jackson
Madison
Moultonborough
Ossipee
Sandwich
Tamworth
Tuftonboro ....

Wakefield
Wolfeboro

Totals

Sheriff

c
o

10

7

25

10

12

3

28

1
O

AT

109

9
1

74

3

17

6

2

5

4

~123

Attorney

10

25

8

4

126

5

12

14

2

16

23

39
25

40
32
9

21

40

3

451

6_

5

18

5

5

19

^73

CO"

Treas

Reg
of

Deeds

Reg
of

Prob

o

$ft/
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CHESHIRE
County

DEMOCRATIC

Alstead
Chesterfield —
Dublin
Fitzwilliam

Gilsum
Harrisville

Hinsdale

Jaffrey
Keene-Ward 1

Keene—Ward 2

Keene—Ward 3

Keene—Ward 4

Keene—Ward 5

Marlborough . .

Marlow
Nelson
Richmond
Rindge
Roxbury
Stoddard
Sullivan

Surry
Swanzey
Troy
Walpole
Westmoreland .

Winchester ....

Totals

Sheriff

NT

5

1

7

5

7

4

12

6

33

29

21

27

18

7

4

2

4

6

7

6

27
22

14

4

21

299

Attor

•J?

O

2

2

4
3

2

3

7

3

11

5

4

2

1

3

2

1

10

6

2

4

Treasurer

^
T

78 17

/

Register
of Deeds

4? /

26

Reg
of Prob

32

CHESHIRE
County

DEMOCRATIC

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

2nd District

f S
& -f 6

¥¥

3rd

District

c?

Alstead

Chesterfield

Dublin
Fitzwilliam

Gilsum
Harrisville

Hinsdale

Jaffrey
Keene—Ward 1 .

Keene—Ward 2 .

Keene—Ward 3 .

Keene—Ward 4 .

Keene—Ward 5 .

Marlborough . . .

Marlow
Nelson
Richmond
Rindge
Roxbury
Stoddard
Sullivan

Surry
Swanzey
Troy
Walpole
Westmoreland .

Winchester ....

Totals

38

39

26

66
39

172

123

91

164

148

2

208 700 10
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Sheriff Attor Treasurer
Register
of Deeds

Register
of Probate

COOS
County

REPUBLICAN co
c
8

c
o

3

o
.c?

s°

c
o

CO

ctf

C
A3

J
O s

CO

Atkinson and Gil. Ac. Gt.

Bean's Grant
Bean's Purchase
Berlin—Ward 1

Berlin—Ward 2

Berlin—Ward 3

Berlin—Ward 4

Cambridge
Carroll

Chandler's Purchase
Clarksville

Colebrook
Columbia
Crawford's Purchase
Cutt's Grant
Dalton
Dix's Grant
Dixville

Dummer
Errol

Erving's Grant or Loc. . . .

Gorham
Green's Grant

Hadley's Purchase
Jefferson

Kilkenny
Lancaster
Low and Burbank's Grant
Martin's Location
Milan
Millsfield

Northumberland
Odell

Pinkham's Grant

Pittsburg

Randolph
Sargent's Purchase
Second College Grant
Shelburne
Stark

Stewartstown
Stratford

Success

Thompson and Mes's Pur.

Wentworth's Location . . .

Whitefield

Tofcils

43

45

79

15

23

6

48

6

15

2

3

12

53

35

52

29

3

134

24
24

10

34
10

13

31

749

19

40
91

6

38

11

124

21

49

9

5

72

91

344

23

1

58

46
21

13

7

28

22

3

124

113

162

307
43

23

13

110

17

22

14

13

21

185

47

118

72
4

42

1

SI
35

33

26
15

10

1

12

71

1,266 1.581

163

226
430
58

71

21

244
40

80

14

26

25

264

143

439

107
7

181

97

64

41

52
45

37

14

189

3,079

42
61

238
22

18

9

54
17

16

6

6
7

42

28

85

29

53

1

37
12

3

17

17

11

1

5

44

887

7

20
33
4

38

8

117

10

38

3

10

5

173

72

236

30
2

78

42
43

30
19

18

12

3

111

1,162

127

166
217
36

11

5

59

13

20

4

13

19

80

31

102

60
6

51

19

22

15

22

12

9

5

39

1,163

160
217
434
57

72

31

268
44

84

14

28

34

280

157

491

116

8

208

1

121

73

51

59

54
46

1

15

222

3.346

160
219
429
57

72

30
270
43

81

15

28

32

282

162

507

120
8

205

1

121

71

49
59
51

46

1

14

221

3,354
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COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

1 st District

COOS
County

REPUBLICAN $2
$ f Jr

2nd
District

£
f

3rd

District

/
Atkinson and Gil. Ac. Gt.

Bean's Grant
Bean's Purchase
Berlin—Ward 1

Berlin—Ward 2

Berlin—Ward 3

Berlin—Ward 4

Cambridge
Carroll

Chandler's Purchase
Clarksville

Colebrook
Columbia
Crawford's Purchase ....

Cutt's Grant
Dalton
Dix's Grant
Dixville

Dummer
Errol

Erving's Grant or Loc. . . .

Gorham
Green's Grant

Hadley's Purchase
Jefferson

Kilkenny
Lancaster
Low and Burbank's Grant
Martin's Location
Milan
Millsfield

Northumberland
Odell

Pinkham's Grant

Pittsburg

Randolph
Sargent's Purchase
Second College Grant ....

Shelburne
Stark

Stewartstown
Stratford

Success

Thompson and Mes's Pur.

Wentworth's Location . . .

Whitefield

Totals

154

220
419
57

53 54

75

80

27

260

31

282
39

16

31

104

156

474

199

114

71

43
58

50
47

215

1.357 53 54 1.257
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